IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

JUDGE OF THE CITY COURT
CITY OF CROWN POINT

Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA REPUBLICAN BALLOT

MAY 2, 2023

CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
AT LARGE
CITY OF CROWN POINT
Vote For Two (2) Only
0 selected, incomplete

JAY MURPHY

SCOTT EVORIK

KENT A JEFFIRS

CP 10 REPUBLICAN

MAYOR CITY OF CROWN POINT

Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

SHIRLENE COLSON

CLERK-TREASURER
CITY OF CROWN POINT
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

Page: 1

DAVE BENSON